

Florida Radiologist Jose Pizarro Launches New Professional Website

LONGBOAT KEY, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, February 25, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dr. Jose Pizarro, MD, recently launched a new professional website.

Pizarro, who is based in sunny Longboat Key, Florida, is a successful radiologist and the CEO of Premier Diagnostic Imaging LLC. Dr. Jose Pizarro's newly launched website highlights his impressive career and the media coverage he has received.

The details include Dr. Jose Pizarro's professional career and accomplishments. Pizarro's specialty lies in Alzheimer's disease, memory disorders, and diffusion tensor imaging. According to his new website, Dr. Jose Pizarro works hard to evaluate diffusion tensor imaging and the effects of trauma on thousands of patients annually. These patients often include professional athletes, such as football players in the National Football League.

The media section showcases the latest news, blog posts, and articles that Dr. Pizarro is featured in.

Dr. Pizarro also has a professional blog. He has written posts on topics including brain scans, dementia, traumatic brain imaging, and DTI.

Dr. Jose Pizarro has also been featured in an <u>article</u> published in EconoTimes, through which he detailed the types of imaging tests available. In this article, he explained the differences between PET scans, ultrasounds, CT scans, MRIs, and X-Rays.

Finally, those wishing to get in touch with Dr. Jose Pizarro, M.D., can do so via the connect section on his website. This section provides links to Pizarro's respective Twitter and LinkedIn profiles.

To learn more, visit https://jpizarromd.com/.

About Jose Pizarro

Dr. Jose Pizarro is a <u>professional radiologist</u> based in Longboat Key, Florida. He currently serves as the CEO of Premier Diagnostic Imaging LLC, a medical diagnostic imaging center that helps thousands of patients each year. Dr. Pizarro's specific areas of expertise are Alzheimer's disease, memory disorders, and Diffusion Tensor Imaging (DTI). Prior to working at Premier Diagnostic Imaging LLC, he completed a residency in radiology at Mount Sinai Medical Center, the center where he eventually became a chairman of radiology and section chief of neuroradiology. In addition, he completed a fellowship in neuroradiology at the University of Miami — Jackson Memorial Hospital. Dr. Pizarro is also board certified in diagnostic radiology and neuroradiology.

Dr. Jose Pizarro Premier Diagnostic Imaging LLC email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/535917591

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.